The Model 4310 is a series of ten-element
precision resistance standards. Two versions
are available with different accuracies. The
Model 4310 insures that you get the best
performance on the market today. Combined
with MI’s experience in automated resistance
measurements the 4310 is  a temperature
controlled, 10-element working resistance

Email: sales@mintl.com www.mintl.com
 Specifications:
How to Order:
Model 4310 – 10 Element Resistance Standard, 0.1Ω to 100MΩ, Accuracy A
Model 4310 – 10 Element Resistance Standard, 0.1Ω to 100MΩ, Accuracy B
Model 4310 – 10 Element Resistance Standard, Other Chamber Temp,
	           Accuracy A or Accuracy B
Model 4310 – 10 Element Resistance Standard, Other Resistance Values,
	           Accuracy A or Accuracy B
Model SPSCW-XX-YY ( Cables cut to length and finished)
	          Where XX = Length, YY = # of Cables
Model SPSCW-30-4 (30 meters of four conductor teflon cable)
Model SPSCW-100-4 (100 meters of four conductor teflon cable)
Disributed By:
Nominal
Resistance
Nominal
Resistance tolerance
(+/- ppm)
24 Hour
Stability
(+/- ppm)
12 Month
Stability
(+/- ppm)
A           B
Temperature
Coefficient
(+/- ppm/°C)
Max.
Voltage
(Volts)
100 MΩ 50 0.4 10 10 0.025 100
10 MΩ 35 0.25 10 10 0.025 100
1 MΩ 25 0.03 2 5 0.02 100
100 kΩ 15 0.02 2 5 0.01 100
10 kΩ 10 0.01 2 5 0.005 32
1 kΩ 10 0.01 2 5 0.005 10
100 Ω 10 0.01 2 5 0.005 3.2
10 Ω 10 0.01 2 5 0.005 1.0
1 Ω 10 0.01 2 5 0.005 0.32
0.1 Ω 100 0.1 10 10 0.025 0.2
Temperature Stability: +/- 0.01°C over a 1 year period Dimensions: (LxWxH)              465 x 432 x 127 mm
Ambient Temperature Range: 23°C +/-5°C Weight & Shipping Weight: 9 kg, 13 kg